WA-45L
METALS:
 6061-T6 Aluminum
Model			  WA-45L
Lamp:			   C.O.B LED Modules
Maximum Wattage:	 8, 16 or 31 watt
Input Voltage:		  120V-277V (driver included)
Material:			  Machined Aluminum

		  WT - White	   SL  -  Silver
                             BG - Beige             CA -  Clear Anodized
ORDERING EXAMPLE:     WA - 45L -1 - BK  - 643*
*See specification sheet to select module type to be installed.
MODEL WA-45L	 120-277 VAC	       LED  8W, 16W, 31W
Made for surface mount applications the
MT-49 fits onto a standard 4/0 junction box.
The MT-49 accepts standard 4/0 round
junction box cover.
MT-49 BOX:
WA-45L
•  Flux packages from 700lm to 2000lm.
•  CCT range from 2700K to 4000K.
•  Integrated DC driver electronics.
•  Efficacy up to 99 lm/W.
•  Very tight color consistency, within 1x2 MacAdam ellipses
   initially and 3 MacAdam ellipses after 50,000 hours.
•  A verifiable 50,000 hour/7 year operational warranty.
•  Warranty: 5 Years
Excelsior Lighting, Inc.  •  2507 N. Bundy Drive   Fresno, CA  93727  •   T - 559.346.1051  F - 559.346.1071    •   excelsiorlighting.com
C.O.B LED MODULE OPTIONS
Simply Better by Design TM
700 LUMENS
           8 watts
1300 LUMENS
          16 watts
2000 LUMENS
          31 watts
3000 LUMENS
          31 watts
Xicato XTM LED Modules with Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
COLORXTM
MODULE
INTERCHANGEABLE OPTICS
XTM SERIES
19MM
120-277 VAC      LED 8W,16W, 31W
42° Flood 60° Wide Flood20° Spot
POWERED SURFACE MOUNT FOR WA-45L      120-277 VAC
PROJECT
TYPE